

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 174 OF 2004

UMESH PRATAP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 10/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Ms. Mamita Varma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed for filing counter affidavit.
t. Rejoinder

affidavit may be filed three weeks thereafter.

List the matter thereupon.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Om Prakas

h]

Court Master

Court Mast

er

