

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 174 OF 2004

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

UMESH PRATAP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Manita Verma, Adv.  
Mr Pratik Gaurav, Adv.  
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent no.1 has filed counter affidavit.

Await service in respect of respondent no.2.

List again on 6.7.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar